Horizon S Series
Residential metering enclosures for SA applications
ORDERING GUIDE
•	 Designed for both single and multi-phase installations.
•	 AS/NZS 3012 compliant for construction sites as standard.
•	 Provides safety, quality and performance.
•	 Suitable for domestic and light commercial
metering applications.

•	 Manufactured from 1.0 galvanised steel or 316 stainless steel.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035 or N4 surface finish.
ORDERING GUIDE – COMBINED SERVICES
RA
L7
03
5
N4
IP
23
S10
Part Number
Inclusions Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
DIN space MCB Lock off
Meter
Neutral Link Height Width Depth Height Width
Depth
Behind
S10 24-pole 63A • • 690 485 278 350 365 75
S10/S 24-pole 63A • • 690 485 278 350 365 75
S20 24-pole 63A • • 860 485 278 590 365 75
Part Number
Enclosures Inclusions Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
DIN
space S10
HZN/
COM1^
Meter
Isolator Panel
Metal
pan Height Width Depth Height Width
Depth
Behind
S82* 24-pole • • • Type 1 • 1120 485 278 350 365 75
* Electrical and Communications.
^ For more information on the S10 enclosures see table above. For more information on the HZN/COM1 enclosures see page 11.
Horizon S Series
Residential metering enclosures for SA applications
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Product Description S1
0
S1
0/
S
S2
0
S8
2
HZN/PLINTH Plinth - Zinc Coated Steel
Designed to mate under a standard meter box.
Plinth dimension: 690Hx485Wx240D
Compliant to region C wind load according to
AS/NZS1170.2
● ●
HZN/PLINTH/S▲ Plinth - Stainless Steel ●
HZN/ROOF Roof For use in exposed weather applications ● ●
CL Lock Coin lock (supplied with 2 keys, SAPN master
key "series 97000") ● ● ● ●
HZN/FK8 Flush kit For flush mounting ●
S20/3TKIT Conversion Kit Converts the S20 up to 3 tenancies ●
▲ Available on request.
S10/S S20
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)